S/NO
3544
3530
3519
3525
3548
3540
3527
3543
3545
3532
3473
3526
3431
3513
3502
3547
3501
3320
3406
3429
3537
3521
3291
3231
3329
3445
3457
3549

BURTON WEEK 2018 BRIXHAM Y C

HELM
Tom Stewart
Graham Camm
Jeremy Hartley
lan Gore
Nick Copsey
Jon Ibbotson
Kevin lles
John Meadowcroft
Tom Lee
Gavin Willis
Rosie White
Christian Day
Simon Ballantine
George Finch
Patrick Hamilton
Dare Barry
Neal Lillywhite
Ollie Meadowcroft
Nigel Hudson
Rob Starling
Mike Hoyle
Alan Beeton
Richard Elston
Angus Beyts
David Downs
Nigel White
David Copse
Ed Storey

MARLOW ROPES SALVER

CREW
Robert Stewart
Zoe Ballantyne
Luke Lazell
Alex Gore
Joanne Sallis
Rachel Smith
Katy Meadowcroft
Dan Meadowcroft
Jenefer Bugge
Clara Dawkins
Harry De Greeff/ Tanya
Charlotte Stewart
Karen Ballantine
Lucy Homer
Isobel Stewart
Evan Jackson
Freya Lillywhite
Alex Pausey
Freya Hudson
Holly Starling
Nicholas Bright
George Rowland
Duncan Mcgoldrick
Lucas Snellgrove
Ros Downs
Chris White
Rowan Copse

Tom Storey

BOAT NAME
Whitebait

Very Hungry Caterpillar
Dead Cat Bounce
Mog

All Tied Up

Atomic Kitten
Snagglepuss

D B Cooper

A Wood And A Sheep
F'in Boat

Max Factor

Catch The Sun

Zippy

Silver Lining
Carbonara

The Ultimate Pudding
Silverfin

Quasimodo

Whizz Bang

Fools Gold

Lola

Man-o-war

White Riot

Mr Bill

Sir Gawain
Capriciosa

Ebba

In The Red

cLUB
Royal Harwich Y C
Burghfield S C
Stokes Bay S C
Up River Y C
Stokes Bay S C
Burghfield S C
Rya
Upper Thames S C
Burghfield S C
Bristol Corinthian Y C
Sutton Bingham S C
Salcombe Y C
Salcombe Y C
Royal Harwich Y C
Burwain S C
Royal Victoria Y C
Burghfield S C
Upper Thames S C
Bartley Green S C
Burghfield S C
Salcombe Y C
Burghfield S C
Royal Harwich Y C
Newburgh S C
Tata Steel SC
Burghfield S C
Burghfield S C
Yorkshire Dales S C
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